Cas

14:10
14:34
14:58
15:22
15:46
16:10
16:34
16:58
17:22
17:46
18:12

18:38

GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2022

CD Cargo

RLP

CD Cargo

D-Plus projektova
RLP

D-Plus projektova
CD Cargo

Auto Kelly

CPP

MC Praha 1
Monolity Sarmat

MC Praha 1

2. liga Divize B
23.1.2022- 1. hraci den

Zapas

D-Plus projektova
Auto Kelly

CPP

Auto Kelly

CPP

MC Praha 1

RLP

Teskahor
Monolity Sarmat
Teskahor
Teskahor

Monolity Sarmat

SIS

Vysledek



GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2022

2. liga Divize B
6.2.2022- 2. hraci den

SEAEs

Cas Zapas Vysledek
8:30 CD Cargo Auto Kelly

8:54 D-Plus projektova Monolity Sarmat
9:18 Auto Kelly Teskahor

9:42 Monolity Sarmat CD Cargo

10:06 CPP D-Plus projektova
10:30  Teskahor MC Praha 1
10:54  RLP D-Plus projektova
11:18 Monolity Sarmat Auto Kelly

11:42  CD Cargo MC Praha 1
12:06 CPP Teskahor

12:30  RLP MC Praha 1
12:56  RLP CPP



Cas

14:10
14:34
14:58
15:22
15:46
16:10
16:34
16:58
17:22
17:46
18:10

18:36

GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2022

GOLDEN

2. liga Divize B

SERTES

19.2.2022- 3. hraci den
Zapas Vysledek

CD Cargo Auto Kelly

RLP Monolity Sarmat

MC Praha 1 CD Cargo

RLP Teskahor

Auto Kelly MC Praha 1

CD Cargo Monolity Sarmat

Auto Kelly CPP

D-Plus projektova Teskahor

RLP MC Praha 1

D-Plus projektova
Teskahor

CPP

Monolity Sarmat
CPP

D-Plus projektova



Cas

14:00
14:24
14:48
15:12
15:36
16:00
16:24
16:48
17:12
17:36
18:00

18:24

GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2022

2. liga Divize B ﬂ S 'ﬁ:

27.2.2022 - 4. hraci den pits
Zapas Vysledek

CD Cargo D-Plus projektova

RLP Teskahor

CD Cargo CPP

Auto Kelly D-Plus projektova

CD Cargo Teskahor

RLP Auto Kelly

CPP MC Praha 1

Monolity Sarmat Teskahor

D-Plus projektova MC Praha 1

Monolity Sarmat RLP

Auto Kelly MC Praha 1

Monolity Sarmat CPP



GOLDEN TOUR PRAHA 2022

2. liga Divize B ﬂ s ‘ﬁ
6.3.2022- 5. hraci den proTts
Cas Zapas Vysledek
9:00 CD Cargo Teskahor
9:24 D-Plus projektova RLP
9:48 Monolity Sarmat MC Praha 1
10:12 CD Cargo RLP
10:36  Teskahor D-Plus projektova
11:00 Monolity Sarmat Auto Kelly
11:24  CPP MC Praha 1

11:50  Auto Kelly CPP



